KQAIKOX EH 07-2-4

ITEAEYTAIA ANAGEQPHZH 10/2023

XAPAKTHPIZTIKA MPOIONTQN KAGOPIZMOX MPOAIAFPA®QN MPQTAON YAQN KAI TEAIKQN MPOIONTQN
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WQMI /BREAD

ONOMA /NAME CAREE CLUB 150MPM

TYNOZ/TYPE APTOZKEYAIMATA / BAKED PRODUCTS
BAPOZ/WEIGHT 150GRM

KQAIKOZ/CODE 2100729

ZYITATIKA/INGREDIENTS

SYITATIKA: aAelpL ZITOY,vepo, mpolUuL (Blodoykd aleupt ZIKAAHZ, Bakthpla
TPolupoy, KoAALEpyela (UMOMUKATWY), 6% efalpetikd mapbévo elatolado,
BeAtwTiko aptomotiag (aAevpL ZITOY, Buvomnolnuévo alelpl ZITOY) aAdrty, Laxapn,
poyLa.

MIOANON NA MEPIEXEI IXNH AMNO APAXIAEZ, AYTA, TANA, =HPOYZ KAPMOYZ ME
KEAY®OZ, ZINANI, ZOlIA, ZOYZAMI, OEIQAEIX ENQZEIZ.

NMPOION KATAWY=ZHS. AIATHPEITAI $TOYZ -18°C. META THN AMOWY=H NA MHN
ENANAKATAWYXETAI.

INGREDIENTS: WHEAT flour, water, yeast (organic RYE flour, yeast bacteria, yeast
culture), 6% extra virgin olive oil, baking improver (WHEAT flour, malted WHEAT
flour), salt, sugar, yeast.

MAY CONTAIN TRACES OF PEANUTS, EGGS, MILK, NUTS WITH SHELL, MUSTARD,
SESAME, SOY , SULFUR COMPOUNDS.

FROZEN PRODUCT. STORE AT -18°C. DO NOT REFREEZE AFTER DEFROSTING.
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2YZKEYAZIA/ PACKING

2E KOYTI ME NAYAON ZAKOYAA/ IN BOX WITH PLASTIC BAG

ANOOHKEYZH/STORAGE
CONDITIONS

YNO 2YNOHKEZ KATAWY=ZH2-18°C/ UNDER FREEZING CONDITIONS -180C

AIANOMH / DISTRIBUTION

YNO ZYNOHKEZ KATAWY=Hz-18°C/ UNDER FREEZING CONDITIONS -180C

XPONOX ZQH: / SHELF
LIFE

TO MPOION AIATHPEITAI TIA 509 MEPEZ ANO THN HMEPA MAPATQrHz TOY XTHN
KATAWY=H KAl META THN AMOWY=H AIATHPEITAI TA 3 HMEPEZ ZE ZYNOHKEZ
NMEPIBAAAONTOZ . / THE PRODUCT IS KEPT FOR 509 DAYS FROM THE DAY OF
PRODUCTION IN FREEZER AND AFTER THAWING IT IS KEPT FOR 3 DAYS IN AMBIENT
CONDITIONS.

OAHTIEX XPHZH2 /
INSTRUCTIONS FOR USE

ANOWYZH 2E OEPMOKPAZIA AQMATIOY A 1 QPA

META THN ANOWY=H NA MHN ENMANAKATAWYXETAI./

DEFROST AT ROOM TEMPERATURE FOR 1 HOUR

AFTER THAWING, DO NOT RE-FREEZE.

ENEPTEIA 255 /1081 kcal / kJ
Anapa 05g
Kopeopéva 0.1g
YSatavOpakeg 53.6g
Zakyopo 23g
Npwrteiveg 79g
AAdTL 0,15g
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AlouTnTIKE iveg 21g

XPQMA / COLOR XPYz0
GOLD
EMOANIZH / 3IXHMA XTPOITYAA / ROUND
APPEARANCE / SHAPE
OBAA / OVAL
OzMH / ODOR XAPAKTHPIZTIKH / CHARACTERISTIC
FEYZH / FLAVOR OYAETEPH / NEUTRAL

OAIKA < 10*cfu/g
MIKPOBIOAOTIKA
XAPAKTHPIZTIKA /
TOTAL
MICROBIOLOGICAL
CHARACTERISTICS

SALMONELLA SSP. AMNOYzIA/ ABSENCE / 25g

LISTERIA ANOYZIA/ ABSENCE / 25g
MONOCYTOGENES
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STAPHYLOCOCCUS <10%cfu/g
AUREUS COAGULASE

(+)

STAPHYLOCOCCUS <10%cfu/g
NON AUREUS

COAGULASE (+)

ESCHERICHIA COLI <10 cfu/g
ZYMEZ MYKHTEZ/ <10%/¢g

Yeasts

ZENA 2QMATA / FOREIGN BODIES ANOYZIA / ABSENCE

MYCOTOXINS BAPEA METAAAA KTA / MYCOTOXINS HEAVY | EU 915/2023

METALS ETC

PAAIENEPTES OYZIEZ / RADIOACTIVE SUBSTANCES AMOYZIA / ABSENCE

ZYNTHPHTIKA /PRESERVATIVES AMNOYZIA / ABSENCE

DOYTODAPMAKA / PESTICIDES 'OPIA MOY NPOBAETMEI H NOMOGEZIA EU 915/2023

https://ec.europa.eu/food/plant/pesticides/eu-pesticides-
database/public/ / LIMITS PROVIDED BY EU LEGISLATION

915/2023 https://ec.europa.eu/food/plant/pesticides/eu-
pesticides-database/public/

ONOMA AIEYOYNZH, THAEDQNO ETAIPEIAZ /ONOMA, TYNOZ, KAOAPO BAPOZ MPOIONTOZ / SYNOESH
/HMEPOMHNIA ANAAQZHZ/ 2YNOHKEZ AIATHPHZHE / OAHTIEZ XPHZHZ



https://ec.europa.eu/food/plant/pesticides/eu-pesticides-database/public/
https://ec.europa.eu/food/plant/pesticides/eu-pesticides-database/public/

KQAIKOX EH 07-2-4 ITEAEYTAIA ANAGEQPHZH

10/2023

XAPAKTHPIZTIKA MPOIONTQN KAGOPIZMOX MPOAIAFPA®QN MPQTAON YAQN KAI TEAIKQN MPOIONTQN

EKA:02 ANAG:01 HMEP:10/2023

NAME ADDRESS, PHONE COMPANY /NAME, TYPE, NET WEIGHT OF PRODUCT / COMPOSITION / EXPIRY DATE /
STORAGE CONDITIONS / INSTRUCTIONS FOR USE

ANANEPTIKQN ZTA ZYZTATIKA.

NMPOION ETOIMO TIA KATANAAQZH MOY KATANAAQNETAI AMO OAEZ TIZ HAIKIEZ EKTOZ BPEDQN KAl

READY TO CONSUME PRODUCT CONSUMED BY ALL AGES EXCEPT INFANTS AND ALLERGIC TO THE INGREDIENTS

Juotatikd /INGREDIENTS XwpoBétnon/Posit
ioning

Aiota
aAAepyloyovw
V oo TG
MPWTEG UAEG
IKOTULUN
xpnon / List of
allergens from
raw materials

Intended use

Aiota aAAepyLloyovwy wg
EMUOAHOVON OTIG TPWTEG UAEG /
List of allergens as labeling on raw
materials

Aiota aAAepyloyovwv
anod SLoTAUPOUHEVEG
empoAlvoelg / List of
allergens from cross-
contamination
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AnpnTpLakd ou mEePLEXOUV Nau (aroBrikn a Nat /YES Nat /YES Nat /YES
yAoutévn ( owtdpt, oikaAn, VAWV Ttapaywyn,
kplBapt, Bpwun, oltog onéAta, | cuokevaoia,
otnpokamut ) oL UBPLSLKEG anoBnkn TeAKwy)
TOUG TOLKIALEG ) KaL Tl / Yes (material
npoiovta pe Baon Ta ortnpd warehouse,
auta production,
packaging, final
Cereals containing gluten warehouse)
(wheat, rye, barley, oats,
spelled wheat, kamut or their
hybrid varieties) and products
based on these grains
Kapxkwoeldr kat ta mpoidvta | Oxt/NO Oxy/NO Ox/NO Oxy/NO
ME BAoN TA KOPKLVOELSN
Crustaceans and crustacean-
based products
Auyd kat tpoiovta pe Baon Nout (amoBnkn a Oxy/NO Ox/NO Nat /YES
Ta auya VAWV Ttapaywyn,
OUOKEUAOLQ,
Eggs and egg-based products | qro0rkn tekdv)
/ Yes (material
warehouse,
production,
packaging, final
warehouse)
WépLa kaw tpoidvta pe Baon | Ox1/NO Ox/NO Ox/NO Oxy/NO
Ta papla
Fish and fish-based products
Apayideg koL mpoiovTa pe Not (aroBnkn a Oxy/NO Ox/NO Nat /YES

Baon Tig apayideg

Peanuts and peanut-based
products

VAWV mapaywyn,
OUOKeUAOLa,
aroBnikn TeAkwv)
/ Yes (material
warehouse,
production,
packaging, final
warehouse)




KQAIKOX EH 07-2-4

ITEAEYTAIA ANAGEQPHZH

XAPAKTHPIZTIKA MPOIONTQN KAGOPIZMOX MPOAIAFPA®QN MPQTAON YAQN KAI TEAIKQN MPOIONTQN

EKA:02 ANAG:01 HMEP:10/2023

Joyla Kat poidvta pe Bdaon
TV ooyLa

Soy and soy-based products

Nat (armofnkn a
VAWV Ttapaywyn,
ouokevaolia,
aroBnkn TeAkwv)
/ Yes (material
warehouse,
production,
packaging, final
warehouse)

Ox1/NO

Ox/NO

Nat /YES

FdAa kal mpotovta pe Baon to
yaAa ( oupmepapBavopévng
KoL TnG Aaktolng)

Milk and milk-based products
(including lactose)

Naut (armoBnkn a
UAWV Ttapaywyn,
OUOKEUOOLA,
anoBnkn TeAkwv)
/ Yes (material
warehouse,
production,
packaging, final
warehouse)

Ox1/NO

Ox/NO

Noat /YES
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Kaprot pe to kéAudog, Nout (amoBnkn a Oxt/NO Ox/NO Noat/YES

SnAadn apvydaia ( VAWV Ttapaywyn,

amygdaluscommunisL ), ouokevaolia,

¢douvroukia ( Corylusavellana | amoBnkn teAkwy)

), Kapudia ( Juglansregia ), / Yes (material

Kaoloug ( warehouse,

Anacardiumoccidentale ), production,

Kapubla mekav ( packaging, final

Caryaillinoiesis (Wangehn) warehouse)

K.Koch ), kapU&ia Bpadihiog (

Bertholettiaexcelsa ), dLotikia

( Pistaciavera ), kaprmot

Macadamian kat kapUSia

Kouivohavrt (

Macadamiaternifolia ) kat

Tpoiovta pe Baon ta

TaPAMAvVwW

Nuts, namely almonds (

amygdaluscommunisL ),

hazelnuts ( Corylusavellana ),

walnuts ( Juglansregia ),

cashews (

Anacardiumoccidentale ),

pecans ( Caryaillinoiesis

(Wangehn) K.Koch ), Brazil

nuts ( Bertholettiaexcelsa ),

pistachios ( Pistaciavera ), nuts

Macadamia and Queensland

nuts ( Macadamiaternifolia )

and products based on the

above

ZéAwo kou mpoidvra pe Baon | Oxt/NO Oxy/NO Ox/NO Oxy/NO

TO O€Avo

Celery and celery-based

products

Mouotdpda kat poiovra pe Nou (amoBnkn a Ox/NO Ox/NO Noat/YES

Baon tn povotapda VAWV mapaywyn,
CUOKeEUaOoLa,
arobnkn TeAkwv)
/ Yes (material

Mustard and mustard-based
warehouse,

products production,
packaging, final
warehouse)
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Bdon ta paAdkio

Molluscs and mollusc-based
products

IMOPOL CNOAULOU Kot Nout (amoBnkn a Oxt/NO Ox/NO Noat/YES
npoiovta pe BAcn Toug VAWV Ttapaywyn,
OTIOPOUC CNoapLol CUOKEUQOLA,
aroBnkn TeAkwv)
/ Yes (material
warehouse,
Sesame seeds and products .
production,
based on sesame seeds packaging, final
warehouse)
Ao€eidio Tou Belou kat Oxy/NO Oxy/NO Ox/NO Oxy/NO
Belwbdelg evwoelg og
OUYKEVTPWOELG Avw Twv 10
mg/ kg 10 mg/ It
eknedpacpévo wg SO,
Sulfur dioxide and sulfur
compounds in concentrations
above 10 mg/kg or 10 mg/It
expressed as SO2
Aoumwo kou tpoiovTa e Ox/NO Ox1/NO Ox/NO Oxy/NO
Bdon to AouTvo
Lupine and lupine-based
products
Mahdkia kat poiovta e Ox/NO Ox/NO Ox/NO Ox/NO




